MADE IN USA
www.rhinosleeve.com                    RhinoSales@Brennaninc.com                   1-877-744-6602 (1-877-RHINO 02)
IT’S NOT TOUGH, UNLESS IT’S RHINO TOUGHRHINO TOUGH
rhino sLeeve ht rev.06.2021
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Melting Point: 480°F/248°C
Denier: 1300
Material:  Proprietary Engineered Fabric

WeatherHead
P/N
WeatherHead
RD I.D.
Inches Parker P/N
Parker
RD I.D.
Inches
Tompkins
P/N
Tompkins
RD I.D.
Inches
RS-68HT 0.68        17 HG10 .68 0.68 AS-B-11 0.69 NHS-071 0.71
425-12 0.71
RS-79HT 0.79        20 NHS-077 0.77
AS-B-13 & PS-B-13 0.86
RS-91HT 0.91        23 HG14 .90 425-15 0.92 DHS90-300 0.90 A4900 0.90 NHS-090 0.90
RS-98HT 0.98        25 425-16 1.00 DHS-100-300 1.00 NHS-100 1.00
RS-106HT 1.06        27 HG16 1.06 A4901 1.06 AS-B-15 & PS-B-15 1.06
425-18 1.13 DHS-106-300 1.13 NHS-114 1.14
RS-122HT 1.22        31 HG20 1.22 425-20 1.25 DHS-122-300 1.25 A4902 1.22 AS-B-17 & PS-B-17 1.22 NHS-125 1.25
DHS-138-300 1.38 A4903 1.35 AS-B-19 1.35 NHS-138 1.38
RS-142HT 1.42        36   HG24 1.42 AS-B-22 & PS-B-22 1.42
NHS-153 1.53
RS-157HT 1.57        40 425-24 1.59 DHS-159-300 1.58 NHS-159 1.59
RS-163HT 1.63        41 A4904 1.66 AS-B-27 1.63
RS-173HT 1.73        44 425-28 1.75 DHS-175-300 1.78 NHS-175 1.75
RS-185HT 1.85        47 HG28 1.81 DHS-181-300 1.91 A4905 1.81 AS-B-33 & PS-B-33 1.81 NHS-185 1.85
RS-209HT 2.09        53 425-32 2.07 NHS-207 2.07
RS-219HT 2.19        55 HG32 2.19 DHS-219-300 2.18 A4906 2.19 PS-B-35 2.19
  NHS-225 2.25
RS-238HT 2.38        60 HG38 2.38 425-38 2.38 AS-B-37 & PS-B-37 2.38 NHS-238 2.38
425-40 2.54 DHS-238-300 2.38 NHS-254 2.54
RS-262HT 2.62        66 HG42 2.62 A4907 2.62 PS-B-39 2.63 NHS-264 2.64
DHS-263-300 2.65 A4908 2.80
RS-288HT 2.88        73 HG46 2.88 425-46 2.86 DHS-288-300 2.86 PS-B-45 2.88
  NHS-296 2.96
RS-315HT 3.15        80 PS-B-47 3.13
NHS-334 3.34
RS-366HT 3.66         93 425-59 3.66 DHS-366-300 3.65 AS-B-58 3.63 NHS-366 3.66
RS-394HT 3.94        100 AS-B-64 4.00 NHS-400 4.00
RS-441HT 4.41        112 HG64 4.40 4.41 NHS-450 4.50
RS-494HT 4.94        125 4.94
RS-550HT 5.50        140 5.50